The MI Models 4610A and 4620A are 10 and
20 channel Coaxial Matrix Scanners designed
specifically for the use in High Resistance
measurements. Instead of modifying an existing
design which uses board mounted reed relays,
MI designed the 4610A and 4620A from the
beginning with total emphasis on the sample
path.

4610A - 133mm x 450mm x 380mm 10 kg 14 Kg
4620A - 270mm x 450mm x 380mm 15 Kg 20 Kg
How to Order:
Model 4610A
Model 4620A
Cables:
9331G-01 N-Male to GR
9331G-02 N-Male to N-Male
9331G-03 N-Male ton BNC
9331G-XX N-Male to Special
Disributed By: